Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode
Modellname
Produktname

Gewicht:

Zusammensetzung:

Material:

Kinder-Version

Typ Kleidungsstiick:

Nettogewicht
Bruttogewicht

Die Seite im Katalog:

Verpackung
Transportbox Dimensionen

Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code
Zolltarif

: 58.003.20-XL
: SPORTY

: SFORTY, Herren Sport Shorts, 140 g/m2,
au

140g/m2
100% Polyester

100% Polyester

: SPORTY KIDS 58.007
Herren

: 0.136 kg

: 0.146 kg

233

: 50/1

: 0.32 mx0.27 mx0.49 m
7.3 kg

: 8605025669069

: 610343000000

171



